
WINE LIST

FOOTSTEPS CHARDONNAY
 
FOOTSTEPS PINOT GRIGIO

SHORTMILE BAY, SAUVIGNAN BLANC

£4.15

£4.15

£4.15

WHITE 125ml 175ml 70cl bottle

£5.70

£5.70

£6.20

250ml

£7.75

£7.75

£8.25

£23.20

£23.20

£23.20

FOOTSTEPS ZINFANDEL ROSE
 
TALVERA ROSE

£4.15

£4.15

ROSE 125ml 175ml 70cl bottle

£5.70

£5.70

250ml

£7.75

£7.75

£23.20

£23.20

FOOTSTEPS MERLOT

FOOTSTEPS SHIRAZ

£4.15

£4.15

RED 125ml 175ml 70cl bottle

£5.70

£5.70

250ml

£7.75

£7.75

£23.20

£23.20


