

WINE LIST

WHITE	125ML	175ML	250ML	70CL BOTTLE
FOOTSTEPS CHARDONNAY FOOTSTEPS PINOT GRIGIO SHORTMILE BAY, SAUVIGNAN BLANC	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20
	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20
	£4.15	£6.20	£8.25	£23.20
ROSE	125ml	175ml	250ml	70cl bottle
FOOTSTEPS ZINFANDEL ROSE	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20
TALVERA ROSE	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20
RED	125ml	175ML	250ml	70cl bottle
FOOTSTEPS MERLOT FOOTSTEPS SHIRAZ	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20
	£4.15	£5.70	£7.75	£23.20